Position Other Positions Held

Deputy Chief Operations

Officer

DEO, General Services

Senior Manager, Transportation

Planning

Senior Admin Analyst

Senior Admin Analyst

Principal Transportation

Planner

Office Supervisor

Assistant Admin Analyst

Senior Transportation Planner

Administrative Aide

Administrative Aide

Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Maintenance And
Engineering
Administration

Maintenance And
Engineering
Administration

Maintenance And
Engineering
Administration

Maintenance And
Engineering
Administration

Maintenance And
Engineering
Administration

Maintenance And
Engineering
Administration

Maintenance And
Engineering
Administration

Maintenance And
Engineering
Administration

Maintenance And
Engineering
Administration

Maintenance And
Engineering
Administration
Maintenance And
Engineering
Administration

Total Wages

$248,695

$205,979

$123,960

$107,318

$103,332

$91,801

$85,646

$71,885

$69,021

$50,707

$46,448

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,515

$43,775

$39,966

$47,382

$41,696

$23,710

$56,688

$43,679

$37,962

$5,772

$3,896



