Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Chief Operations Officer		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Maintenance And Engineering Administration	\$248,695	\$52,515
DEO, General Services		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Maintenance And Engineering Administration	\$205,979	\$43,775
Senior Manager, Transportation Planning		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Maintenance And Engineering Administration	\$123,960	\$39,966
Senior Admin Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Maintenance And Engineering Administration	\$107,318	\$47,382
Senior Admin Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Maintenance And Engineering Administration	\$103,332	\$41,696
Principal Transportation Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Maintenance And Engineering Administration	\$91,801	\$23,710
Office Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Maintenance And Engineering Administration	\$85,646	\$56,688
Assistant Admin Analyst		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Maintenance And Engineering Administration	\$71,885	\$43,679
Senior Transportation Planner		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Maintenance And Engineering Administration	\$69,021	\$37,962
Administrative Aide		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Maintenance And Engineering Administration	\$50,707	\$5,772
Administrative Aide		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Maintenance And Engineering Administration	\$46,448	\$3,896